The KB PlatinumX BMS Electronic Unit Heater w/ IR Remote Control
King’s KB PlatinumX BMS series unit heaters are the most full-featured unit heaters on the market, with in-built electronic
thermostat for accuracy and remote control for simple operation.  Comes standard with a provision for adding an optional 24V
thermostat, enabling remote temperature control with Nest and other WiFi thermostats, or seamless integration with a Building Management
System (BMS).  Includes integrated summer fan only and thermostat timer modes, the KB PlatinumX has you covered. Designed for use as
primary or supplemental heat sources in large or exposed areas, including high-rise buildings, stores, warehouses, garages, water treatment
and fire room vaults to prevent freezing. Spiral finned steel elements and high CFM ensure even air distribution producing cooler element
operation, prolonging heater life. By combining the highest quality components, with a dynamically balanced fan blade, the KB PlatinumX unit

Optional Controls
Electronic Unit Heater KB PlatinumX BMS Series
Ordering Information - single phase
MODEL UPC KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS  MOTOR CFM TEMP. AIR MAX. *SIZE WT.
   (000)     HP  RISE THROW MOUNT  (lbs.)
            HEIGHT
KB2003-1-PLTMX-BMS 70474 3.3 11.3 1 208 15.9  16W** 520 20° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2004-1-PLTMX-BMS 70475 4 13.7 1 208 19.2  16W** 520 24° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2005-1-PLTMX-BMS 70476 5 17.1 1 208 24.0  16W** 520 30° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2007-1-PLTMX-BMS 70477 7.5 25.6 1 208 36.1  25W** 690 34° 20ft. 9ft. B 45.0
KB2010-1-PLTMX-BMS 70478 9.98 34.1 1 208 48.0  35W** 800 39° 24ft. 10ft. B 45.0
KB2012-1-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70479 12.5 42.7 1 208 60.1  50W** 935 42° 28ft. 11ft. C 50.0
KB2015-1-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70480 15 51.2 1 208 72.1  50W 1050 45° 33ft. 12ft. C 50.0
KB2403-1-PLTMX-BMS 70481 3.3 11.3 1 240/208* 13.8/11.9*  9W 520 20° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2404-1-PLTMX-BMS 70482 4 13.5 1 240/208* 16.7/14.4*  9W 520 24° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2405-1-PLTMX-BMS 70483 5 17 1 240/208* 20.8/18*  9W 520 30° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2407-1-PLTMX-BMS 70484 7.5 25.6 1 240/208* 31.3/27*  16W 690 34° 20ft. 9ft. B 45.0
208V
240V
KB2410-1-PLTMX-BMS 70485 10 34.1 1 240/208* 41.7/36.1*  16W 800 40° 24ft. 10ft. B 45.0
KB2412-1-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70486 12.5 42.7 1 240/208* 52.1/45.1*  35W 935 42° 28ft. 11ft. C 50.0
KB2415-1-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70487 15 51.2 1 240/208* 62.5/54.1*  50W 1050 45° 33ft. 12ft. C 50.0
KB2703-1-PLTMX-BMS 70488 3 10.2 1 277 10.8  9W 520 18° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2704-1-PLTMX-BMS 70489 4 13.5 1 277 14.4  9W 520 24° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2705-1-PLTMX-BMS 70490 5 17 1 277 18.1  9W 520 30° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2707-1-PLTMX-BMS 70491 7.5 25.6 1 277 27.1  16W 690 34° 20ft. 9ft. B 45.0
KB2710-1-PLTMX-BMS 70492 10 34.1 1 277 36.1  25W 800 40° 24ft. 10ft. B 45.0
240V
277V
*Dual rated heaters will draw 13% less amps and 25% less wattage when operated at 208V. **240V motor derated for 208V operation.
*Dual rated heaters will draw 13% less amps and 25% less wattage when operated at 208V. **240V motor derated for 208V operation.
Ordering Information - three phase
208V
240V
480V
MODEL UPC KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS MOTOR CFM TEMP. AIR MAX. *SIZE WT.
   (000)    HP  RISE THROW MOUNT  (lbs.)
           HEIGHT
KB2012-3-PLTMX-BMS 70493 12.5 42.7 3 208 34.7 50W** 935 42° 31ft. 12ft. C 50.0
KB2015-3-PLTMX-BMS 70494 15 51.2 3 208 41.6 50W 1050 45° 33ft. 13ft. C 50.0
KB2020-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70495 20 68.3 3 208 55.5 1/4 HP 1750 36° 37ft. 14ft. E 60.0
KB2025-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70496 25 85.3 3 208 69.4 (2) 50W** 1870 42° 39ft. 15ft. F 85.0
KB2030-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70497 30 102.4 3 208 83.2 (2) 50W 2100 45° 41ft. 17ft. F 85.0
KB2412-3-PLTMX-BMS 70498 12.5 42.7 3 240/208* 30.1/26* 35W 935 42° 31ft. 12ft. C 50.0
KB2415-3-PLTMX-BMS 70499 15 51.2 3 240/208* 36.1/31.2* 50W 1050 45° 33ft. 13ft. C 50.0
KB2420-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70500 20 68.3 3 240/208* 48.1/41.6* 1/4 HP 1750 36° 37ft. 14ft. E 60.0
KB2425-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 705501 25 85.3 3 240/208* 60.1/52.0* (2) 35W 1870 42° 39ft. 15ft. F 85.0
KB2430-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70552 30 102.4 3 240/208* 72.1/62.4* (2) 50W 2100 45° 41ft. 17ft. F 85.0
KB2440-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70503 40 136.5 3 240/208* 96.2/83.2* (2) 1/4 HP 3500 36° 43ft. 19ft. F 100.0
KB4820-3-PLTMX-BMS 70504 20 68.3 3 480 24.0 1/4 HP 1750 36° 37ft. 14ft. E 60.0
KB4825-3-PLTMX-BMS 70505 25 85.3 3 480 30.1 (2) 35W 1870 42° 39ft. 15ft. F 85.0
KB4830-3-PLTMX-BMS 70506 30 102.4 3 480 36.1 (2) 50W 2100 45° 41ft. 17ft. F 85.0
KB4840-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70507 40 136.5 3 480 48.1 (2) 1/4 HP 3500 36° 43ft. 19ft. G 100.0
Ordering Information - multi-phase
208V
MODEL UPC KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS MOTOR CFM TEMP. AIR MAX. *SIZE WT.
   (000)    HP  RISE THROW MOUNT  (lbs.)
           HEIGHT
KB2003-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 33203 3 10.2 1-3*** 208 14.4/8.3 16W** 520 18° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KB2005-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 33205 5 17.1 1-3*** 208 24 & 13.9 16W** 520 30° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KB2007-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 33207 7.5 25.6 1-3*** 208 36.1 & 20.8 25W** 690 34° 24ft. 9ft. C 46.5
KB2010-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 33210 9.98 34.1 1-3*** 208 48/27.7 35W** 800 39° 29ft. 11ft. C 46.5
Continued on next page
Electronic Unit Heater KB PlatinumX BMS Series
MODEL UPC DESCRIPTION WT. (lbs.)
Replacement Accessories